
School Address Contact Information Principal
Hours of 

Operation

Connections Educatin Center

1310 Old Congress Ave, 
West Palm Beach, FL 
33409

Adriana Lawrence
alawrence@connectedpb.com
561-328-6044

Debra A. Johnson
Djohnson@connectedpb.com
561-632-3579 Private Pantry

Glades Central HS
1001 SW Avenue M, Belle 
Glade, FL 33430

Amanda "Mari" Orsenigo
mari.orsenigo@palmbeachschools.org
561

Melanie Bolden-Morris
Melanie.BoldenMorris@palmbeachschools.org
561-993-4461 Private Pantry

Howell L. Watkins Middle 
School 

9480 Mac Arthur Blvd, 
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 
33403

Tamika Franklin
tamika.franklin@palmbeachschools.org
561-776-3621

Dr. Presley Charles
Presley.Charles@palmbeachschools.org
561-776-3600 Private Pantry

Lake Worth Community High 
School

1701 Lake Worth Rd, Lake 
Worth, FL 33460

Rebecca Harley
rebecca.harley@chsfl.org
561-836-7518

Elena Villani
elena.villani@palmbeachschools.org
561-533-6300 Private Pantry

North Grade Elementary
824 N K Street, Lake 
Worth, FL 33460

Marisol Persaud
marisol.persaud@palmbeachschools.org
561-202-9315

Nicole Patterson
Nicole.Patterson@palmbeachschools.org
561-202-9300 Private Pantry

Childhood Hunger Initatives School Pantries
2025 - 2026

Please note school pantries are intended for the students and their families that attend the schools listed. We recommend you contact the school before visiting to verify distribution 
information. Some schools may be closed for the summer.

* Bolded pantries are open to the public.
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